
 

 

 

YES WAIKATO 2024 CALENDAR    

                               

 

Term 1 

February YES Enrolments open February 

LatAm Biz and Young Navigators Applications open Wed 14 Feb 

Waikato Regional Kickstart-Tīmatanga Fri 23 Feb 

LatAm Biz and Young Navigators Applications deadline Wed 28 Feb 

March Seed Funding Round 1 applications open Mon 11 March 

Deadline for YES enrolments and company formation Fri 15 March 

Seed Funding Round 1 application deadline Fri 22 March 

Entrepreneurs in Action applications open Mon 25 March 

April Entrepreneurs in Action applications deadline Tues 10 April 

Challenge 1: Validation deadline 4pm, Fri 12 April 

LatAm Biz April TBC 

Young Navigators Mon 22 – Wed 24 April 

Term 2 

April Term 2 begins Mon 29 April 

YES Photo Competition opens 

May Seed Funding Round 2 applications open Mon 6 May 

YES Photo Competition deadline Mon 13 May 

Seed Funding Round 2 application deadline Mon 20 May 

YES registration fee due 

Challenge 2: The Pitch  Wed 29 – Thurs 30 May 

June Entrepreneurs in Action Weekend, Wellington Thu 4 – Sun 7 July 

(TBC) 

Term 3 

July Term 3 begins Mon 22 July 

August Regional Trade Fair (date advised by Regional 

Coordinator) 

July/August 

YES Virtual Market Tues 20 Aug 

Challenge 3: Promotion & Sales deadline 4pm, Fri 30 Aug 

September Challenge 4: Annual Review deadline 4pm, Thurs 26 Sept 

National Excellence Awards application deadline 

Pay YES Tax 

Term 3 ends Fri 27 Sept 

Term 4 

October Term 4 begins Mon 14 Oct 

Waikato Regional Finals Wed 23 Oct 

Wind up company Oct-Nov 

November YES Nationals Wildcard Pitch Mon 4 Nov 

December YES National Final and Gala Awards Dinner Thu 5 Dec 


